
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

61 

23 

14 

38 

19 

77 

57 

70 

17 

6 

43 

71 

40 

163 

102 

36 

48 

47 

97 

01 

59 

55 

5 

27 

91 

26 

06 

101 

9 

39 

86 

135 

117 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Brian Schofield 

Charles R. Turner 

Denny Stripling 

David Dickerson 

Todd Vanacore 

Jeffrey Lehner 

Dan McBreen 

Brian Grigsby 

Jim Gray 

Gianclaudio Angelini 

Mark Vultaggio 

John Hall 

Patrick Stringer 

H Neil Lund 

Lincoln Young 

Nils Musaeus 

Chris Jennerjahn 

John Vogel 

Gregory Falcone 

Chris Current 

Wade White 

Derek Defonce 

Donald Privett 

Steven Nelson 

Barry Boes 

Chris Brassard 

Darrel Stein 

William Hendrix 

Gary Vizioli 

Mike Bakinowski 

Frank Vultaggio 

James Cox 

Steven Spano 

Hometown 

Lakeland FL 

Montpelier VA 

McKinney TX 

Wall NJ 

Ormond Bch FL 

Johnstown NY 

Atlanta GA 

Austin TX 

Minneapolis MN 

Brooklyn NY 

Swiftwater PA 

Vienna VA 

Ballston Spa NY 

Longwood FL 

Farmington CT 

Conroe TX 

Hartford City IN 

Saint Louis MO 

Sarasota FL 

Silver Spring MD 

Vail CO 

New Preston CT 

New York NY 

Roseland NJ 

Dripping Spgs TX 

Schenectady NY 

Allentown PA 

Brighton MA 

Vernon NJ 

Palm City FL 

Apalachin NY 

Osprey FL 

dryden NY 

Member ID 

232284 

506430 

219463 

417715 

437801 

307933 

199272 

325389+1 

311752 

533920 

401910 

281601 

347365 

204744 

454604 

258185 

264694_1 

513487 

315635 

209756 

55148 

348206 

43017 

147020 

544961 

394291 

351373 

517584 

399261 

599936 

386209 

475846 

433994 

Region 

CFR 

WDC 

Tex 

SJR 

CFR 

MHR 

Atl 

Hous 

NYR 

NEP 

WDC 

MHR 

CFR 

NER 

Hous 

IND 

STL 

SJR 

WDC 

TVR 

NER 

SJR 

NNJ 

Hous 

MHR 

PHL 

NER 

NNJ 

FLA 

NY 

CFR 

GLN 

Make/Model 

2018 SCCA SRF3 

2000 SCCA SRF3 

1990 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2014 SCCA SRF3 

Ford SRF 

1990 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2012 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 3 

1984 SCCA SRF3 

2015 SCCA SRF3 

2018 SCCA SRF3 

2003 SCCA SRF3 

2016 SCCA SRF 3 

1996 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2003 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2000 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2006 SCCA SRF3 

1993 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

1985 SCCA SRF3 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

2:25.039 

2:25.680 

2:25.607 

2:26.896 

2:26.994 

2:27.629 

2:27.318 

2:27.881 

2:27.371 

2:29.027 

2:28.627 

2:28.758 

2:28.870 

2:29.025 

2:26.823 

2:29.091 

2:28.218 

2:29.691 

2:29.025 

2:30.033 

2:30.317 

2:29.944 

2:30.660 

2:31.776 

2:31.132 

2:31.162 

2:29.686 

2:32.175 

2:30.100 

2:31.448 

2:31.372 

2:32.480 

2:33.556 

Gap 

2.582 

0.124 

6.600 

0.420 

5.250 

0.732 

0.553 

1.494 

4.804 

0.499 

1.909 

1.054 

1.407 

0.337 

0.515 

1.566 

0.370 

1.486 

2.387 

0.037 

3.931 

0.537 

0.369 

0.927 

0.248 

1.639 

1.993 

2.527 

0.152 

0.288 

2.509 

3.189 

Sponsor 

PM Racing 

Southeast Spec Racer/PCS 

Southeast Spec Racer/Lightspeed Motorsports 

Performance Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine 

southeast spec racer 

Johnstown Auto Parts 

PM Racing/Splunk 

Reid Johnson Racing 

Readytoair.tv 

Dry Gear Solutions 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

ICERACE.COM 

PM Racing 

"Mindy Musaeus, Exxonmobil" 

"Jennerjahn Machine, Inc." 

Elite Autosport / Vogel Heating & Cooling 

Omeza: Omega-3 Oil Spray 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

The Cottages/Valvoline/DN Motorsports 

Blue Wave Peak Roofing 

My Three Sons Racing 

Ten Eyck Group Insurance 

speed 1 

BWS Racing 

Professional Auto 

N/A 

RaceVoice LLC / Finger Lakes Consulting LLC 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 25 penalized for GCR 2.1.4. and 6.11.1. violations 

Printed: 1/14/2020 10:20:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward: Leland Miller 

Sanction No. - 20-ST-8184 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

2.582 

Avg. Speed 

77.856 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.039 

Best Speed 

91.837 

Best Lap by 

61 - Brian Schofield 

SCCA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour 

Group 3 

Saturday Race 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:25:13 

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles 

1/11/2020 01:15 PM 
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

69 

22 

02 

31 

98 

29 

10 

60 

66 

42 

12 

35 

92 

7 

4 

25 

11 

64 

76 

78 

73 

160 

03 

63 

0 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Tom Goodhart 

Lee McNeish 

Raymond R. Moser 

David Schaal 

Craig Wheatley 

Richard Harris 

Scott Hill 

Timothy Gray 

David Jackson 

Steve Hahn 

Fred Sasser 

Richard Wiehl 

Mark Eaton 

S.Sandy Satullo III 

Grant Vogel 

Richard Baldwin 

Johnny R Meriggi 

Matt Gray 

Dana Webster 

Reid Johnson 

Scott  Sanda 

Derek Schofield 

Robert Reed 

Alan Olson 

James Regan 

Hometown 

Sunrise FL 

Southbury CT 

Treasure Isl FL 

Saint Paul MN 

White Bear Lk MN 

Holmes Beach FL 

Kissimmee FL 

Minneapolis MN 

Kenosha WI 

Reston VA 

Naples 

Milford CT 

Eau Gallie FL 

Hillsboro Bch FL 

St. Louis MO 

Covington LA 

Spring TX 

Chaska MN 

Dawsonville GA 

Hamel MN 

Western Spgs IL 

Lakeland FL 

Uxbridge MA 

Centreville VA 

Longmeadow MA 

Member ID 

449171 

283172 

277445 

346504 

497626 

479864 

529903 

253560 

620322 

490190 

1350732 

228951_1 

231069 

341977 

527264 

251423 

220042_1 

381528 

321772 

242765 

215450_1 

191143 

311013 

347704 

67706_1 

Region 

WDC 

NER 

FLA 

LOL 

LOL 

CFR 

CFR 

LOL 

Milw 

WDC 

CHI 

NER 

CFR 

NEO 

STL 

Delt 

Hous 

LOL 

Atl 

LOL 

CHI 

CFR 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

Make/Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 3 

SCCA SRF3 

2016 SCCA SRF3 

2018 SCCA SRF3 

2004 SCCA SRF3 

2000 SCCA SFR3 

1996 SCCA SRF3 

1996 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2014 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2013 SCCA SRF3 

2018 SCCA SRF3 

2005 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

1909 SCCA SRF3 

2014 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2001 SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

2:33.809 

2:27.856 

2:34.309 

2:34.147 

2:33.881 

2:34.600 

2:34.524 

2:34.693 

2:34.401 

2:37.132 

2:37.990 

2:29.385 

2:28.551 

2:30.093 

2:30.540 

2:29.738 

2:31.805 

2:31.120 

2:32.468 

2:32.137 

2:36.197 

2:41.947 

Gap 

3.615 

4.150 

0.888 

1.480 

0.642 

0.191 

0.830 

0.879 

0.287 

11.549 

3.616 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

1.420 

0.599 

1.641 

0.447 

0.131 

1.534 

7.088 

17.948 

8.334 

3 Laps 

0.363 

Sponsor 

Motion Dynamics 

Moser Taboada 

Lindell Motorsports / Speedy Race Gear 

SRG Autosport 

"Ryan Companies US,Inc." 

Spec Racer Sports 

Motion Dynamics 

CITGO 

DNM-B2 Motorsports-Valvoline 

DonateStuff.com 

Daikin 

"Maximized Marketing,BMI" 

jrm management 

Ryan Companies US Inc. / PM Racing 

SRFWheelBearings.com 

IceRace.com 

Olsinvest / VOYA Financial Advisors / Hagerman RacEngineering 

www.permitlinkusa.com - cloud based municipal permitting software 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 25 penalized for GCR 2.1.4. and 6.11.1. violations 

Printed: 1/14/2020 10:20:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward: Leland Miller 

Sanction No. - 20-ST-8184 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

2.582 

Avg. Speed 

77.856 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.039 

Best Speed 

91.837 

Best Lap by 

61 - Brian Schofield 

SCCA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour 

Group 3 

Saturday Race 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:25:13 

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles 

1/11/2020 01:15 PM 
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